

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3972/2001

M/S. ISPAT INDUSTRIES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS, MUMBAI

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay)

Date : 27/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Joseph Vellapalli, Sr. Adv.
M/s LP Asthana, Deepa Monappan, Adv.
Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J..T....R
.SP2

The appeal is admitted.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[Kanwal Singh]
Court Master