

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5921-5924 OF 2004

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS, AHMEDABAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 06/03/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.K.K.Dhavan,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

One week's time is granted to comply with the office report.

[Meenu Sethi]

Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bharadwaj]

Court Master